number of valid Fluke tools purchased, whether on separate or combined invoices. Multiple 
entries must be manually submitted during the entry period prior to 14 December 2025 for 
each valid Fluke tool purchased during the entry period. 

6. Prize/Approximate Retail Value (“ARV”)/Odds:  

Grand Prize: There are two hundred and eighty-nine (289) Grand Prizes available to be won. 
Grand Prize includes:  

• One (1) Fluke Australia x TradeMutt 2025 Limited Edition ‘More than Luck’ High-Vis 
Work Shirt. 

The Recommended Trade Price (RTP) of one (1) Grand Prize: $54.50 (RTP excluding GST). 
The total RTP of all prizes available to be won: